ROASTS

Shoulder
Chuck
Top Round
Brisket
Tri-Tip

GROUND
BEEF

1 Ib. Ground Beef
1/31b Patties (4/pack)
Hot Dogs

Kielbasa

OTHER

Heart
Liver
Tongue
Oxtail
Bones
Suet

EASTON STATION FARMS

The Perkins Family
Greenwich, NY

per pound

$10
$12
$12
$10
$10

$9.00/each
$15.00/each
$10/pack
$11/pack

per pound
$4

$3.50

$6

$8

$3-4

$2

All beef is USDA processed and |
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STEAKS

Filet Mignon (2 per pack)

Rib Eye

NY Strip
Porterhouse
T-Bone
Sirloin
Sirloin Tip
Denver
Chuck Eye
Coulotte
Skirt

Flank
Hanger
Petite Tender
Flat Iron
Chuck

Top Round (London Broil)

Sandwich Steaks
Cubed Steaks

MISC CUTS

Stew Meat
Short Ribs
Back Ribs
Kabobs

EASTON STATION FARMS

LOCAL BEEF FROM OUR FARM TO YOUR TABLE

per pound

$28
$24
$22
$20
$18
$16
$16
$14
$14
$14
$12
$14
$14
$14
$16
$12
$12
$10
$10

per pound

$9
$7

$10

$9

abeled. Prices subject to change.
Pre-Order Online or Self-Service On-Farm Store
Open Mon-Fri,8am-7pm,Sat & Sun 9am-3pm
284 Easton Station Rd Greenwich, NY 12834 | Call or Text Erin 518-269-7634
Cash, check, Venmo or credit cards accepted
www.eastonstationfarms.com
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